

PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

HUXTABLE POINT ROAD & EAST HORSESHOE LAKE ROAD PAVING IMPROVEMENTS



Real People. Real Solutions.

MISSION TOWNSHIP, CROW WING COUNTY, MINNESOTA
 BMI PROJECT NO. OB1.132492

Date: 11/10/2023

Item No.	MnDOT Spec No.	Item	Notes	HUXTABLE POINT ROAD		EAST HORSESHOE LAKE ROAD		Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	2016.609	QUALITY MANAGEMENT - E-TICKETING		1630	\$163.00	5070	\$507.00	6700	TON	\$0.10	\$670.00
2	2021.501	MOBILIZATION							LUMP SUM	\$15,000.00	
3	2104.503	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)		91	\$455.00			91	LIN FT	\$5.00	\$455.00
4	2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT		730	\$1,058.50			730	SQ FT	\$1.45	\$1,058.50
5	2112.519	SUBGRADE PREPARATION		48	\$3,072.00	139	\$8,896.00	187	ROAD STA.	\$64.00	\$11,968.00
6	2118.509	AGGREGATE SURFACING CLASS 1		165	\$3,465.00	855	\$17,955.00	1020	TON	\$21.00	\$21,420.00
7	2215.504	FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION		10,414	\$11,455.40	34,000	\$37,400.00	44414	SQ YD	\$1.10	\$48,855.40
8	2357.506	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT		52	\$124.80	36	\$86.40	88	GALLON	\$2.40	\$211.20
9	2360.509	TYPE SP9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,B)		1630	\$94,540.00	5070	\$294,060.00	6700	TON	\$58.00	\$388,600.00
10	2531.504	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT		82	\$6,920.80			82	SQ YD	\$84.40	\$6,920.80
11	2540.602	MAIL BOX SUPPORT		34	\$3,570.00	24	\$2,520.00	58	EACH	\$105.00	\$6,090.00
12	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL							LUMP SUM	\$2,160.00	
13	2574.505	SOIL BED PREPARATION		0.10	\$57.50			0.10	ACRE	\$575.00	\$57.50
14	2574.507	COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW		50	\$1,750.00			50	CU YD	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
15	2574.508	FERTILIZER, TYPE 1		20	\$23.00			20	LB	\$1.15	\$23.00
16	2575.505	SEEDING		0.10	\$82.50			0.10	ACRE	\$825.00	\$82.50
17	2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-151		20	\$115.00			20	LB	\$5.75	\$115.00
18	2575.508	HYDRAULIC MULCH MATRIX		250	\$287.50			250	LB	\$1.15	\$287.50
					\$126,977.00		\$360,917.40	ESTIMATED BASE BID TOTAL:			\$488,564.40